0PR100- Dip&Print Station
Technisches Datenblatt                    Technical Data Sheet
ERSA GmbH
19.11.10.we.no – Rev.1 3BA00200_Datasheet for Dip&Print Station 0PR100.doc - 1/2 -
Dip&Print Station
für ERSA Rework Systeme
Die ERSA Dip&Print Station (Abb. 1)
ermöglicht dem Anwender von ERSA Rework

Dimensions (LxWxH)  105x105x55 mm
Material          aluminium/stainless steel
Ordering information:
0PR100 Dip & Print Station complete
0PR100-D001 Dip-stencil 40 x 40 mm
0PR100-D002 Dip-stencil 20 x 20 mm
0PR100-S001 Stencil BGA 225
0PR100-S002 Stencil MLF 32
0PR100-PL550 Frame fixture for PL 650
0PR100-PL650   Frame fixture for PL 650
Note:
Other Dip&Print stencils upon request.
Please state component dimensions.
Abbildung 3 Bedrucken eines MLF mit Lotpaste